001-PREFEITURA MUN DE SAO JOSE DA BELA VISTA

CNPJ 59.851.600/0001-06

RELACAO GERAL DE FUNCIONARIOS - CARGO/FUNGAO

DATA FOLHA
001

18/03/2025

137 ESTAGIARIO

332063 LETICIA APARECIDA GARCIA PEREIRA
332114 ESTER FERNANDA DOS REIS SILVA
332148 LARISSA FRANCIELE FUZO DA SILVA
332152 GUSTAVO MIGLIORINI BERTELI

332153 DIELLY ESTEVES RODRIGUES

332156 ARTHUR LEONARDO SOUZA DE PAULA
332157 GUILHERME PRADO LOMBARDE

332158 JULIA MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA

332159 MARIANE BATISTA ANTONIO

332164 EMILLY PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

332165 LARIANE APARECIDA BERNARDES DA SILV
332166 MILENA APARECIDA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
332167 DAIARA SEGUE DE SOUZA

332176 LUMA MARIA FARIA DA CUNHA

332192 YASMIN GABRIELLE MARCAL PROCOPIO
332193 MARIA LAURA DA SILVA MANSANO DOS SA
332194 PAOLA CRISTINA FURLAN SILVA

332195 ELOAH MARCIGLIO RUBIN

332217 LAIZA CRISTINA SOUZA PAIVA

332219 MARIA EDUARDA REBUNA DA SILVA
332222 LUIZ FELIPE MENEZES MUSETI

332225 ANA CLARA FERREIRA LOPES

332226 JULIA DE SOUSA VIEIRA

332229 GUILHERME AUGUSTO DE MELO BORGES

00024 Funcionarios Cadastrados

09/05/2022
24/08/2022
06/03/2023
13/03/2023
09/03/2023
09/03/2023
09/03/2023
13/03/2023
09/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
21/03/2023
12/04/2023
15/05/2023
15/05/2023
15/05/2023
15/05/2023
08/08/2023
17/08/2023
18/09/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
06/11/2023

ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO

ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO
ESTAGIARIO

JOAO JUSTINO DE MEDEIROS
JOSE RENATO NOGUEIRA AMB
SEC MUN DE EDUC DE SAO J
ADMINISTRACAO GERAL

EMEB C/P LEDA NEHEMY BE
JOSE RENATO NOGUEIRA AMB
JOAO JUSTINO DE MEDEIROS
JOAO JUSTINO DE MEDEIROS
JOSE RENATO NOGUEIRA AMB
EMEB C/P LEDA NEHEMY BE
JOSE RENATO NOGUEIRA AMB
JOSE RENATO NOGUEIRA AMB
JOSE RENATO NOGUEIRA AMB
GABINETE DO SECRETARIO
JOSE RENATO NOGUEIRA AMB
JOSE RENATO NOGUEIRA AMB
JOSE RENATO NOGUEIRA AMB
MARIA DIONISIA BARCELLOS
EMEB C/P LEDA NEHEMY BE
EMEB C/P LEDA NEHEMY BE
SERVICO CULTURA

JOSE RENATO NOGUEIRA AMB
NESTOR DAMANDO ESC MUN D
AGRICULTURA

100,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
150,00
150,00
100,00
150,00
100,00
100,00
150,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
150,00



